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Coonoor
Udaga-

mandalam
Passenger

Mettupalayam
Udaga-

mandalam
Passenger

Coonoor
Udaga-

mandalam
Passenger

Coonoor
Udaga-

mandalam
Passenger

TRAIN NAME

Udaga-
mandalam
Coonoor

Passenger

Udaga-
mandalam
Coonoor

Passenger

Udaga-
mandalam

Mettupalayam
Passenger

Udaga-
mandalam
Coonoor

Passenger
56141 56136 56143 56138 Train Number 56139 56142 56137 56140

II II II II Class of accommodation II II II II

07.10 Km d Mettupalayam a 17.45

08.46 18 d Hillgrove d 16.07

07.45 10.30
10.40 12.35 16.30 28 a

d Coonoor d
a 10.25 13.20 15.15

15.05 19.10

07.53 10.48 12.43 16.38 29 d Wellington d 10.04 13.04 14.52 18.49
08.05 11.00 12.53 16.49 32 d Aravankadu d 09.55 12.55 14.42 18.40
08.25 11.20 13.12 17.08 38 d Ketti d 09.39 12.39 14.25 18.24
08.42 11.40 13.30 17.26 42 d Lovedale d 09.26 12.26 14.11 18.11

09.05 12.00 13.50 17.45 46 a Udagamandalam d 09.15 12.15 14.00 18.00

52471 52463 52465 52473 52467 52469 52461 TRAIN NUMBER 52462 52464 52466 52472 52468 52474 52470

Pass
FC,II

Pass
II

Pass
II

Pass
II

Pass
II

Pass
II

Pass
II Class of accommodation Pass

II
Pass

II
Pass

II
Pass

II
Pass

II
Pass

II
Pass

II

02.15 04.00 06.45 10.00 13.20 15.50 17.50 Km. d Pathankot Jn. a 08.30 10.50 14.20 17.30 20.25 22.35 23.55

05.49
05.51

08.03
08.05

10.30
10.32

14.25
14.27

17.47
17.49

19.40
19.42 21.45 83 a

d Jwalamukhi Road d
a 04.45 06.37

06.35
10.39
10.25

13.26
13.24

16.47
16.45

18.37
18.35

20.25
20.23

07.16
07.18

09.12
09.14

12.08
12.22

15.30
15.32

19.12
19.14

20.58
21.00 109 a

d Nagrota d
a

05.24
05.22

09.18
09.03

12.18
12.16

15.37
15.35

17.30
17.28

19.20
19.05

09.05
09.50 10.45 14.00 17.30

18.05 20.55 22.30 141 a
d Baijnath Paprola d

a 04.00 07.20 10.50
09.00 14.10 15.55

13.50 17.35

11.25 19.45 164 a Joginder Nagar d 07.20 12.20

Ghum
Darjee-

ling
Joyride
Passr.

Kur-
seong
Darjee-

ling
Pass.

Ghum
Darjee-

ling
Joyride
Passr

Ghum
Darjee-

ling
Joyride
Passr

Ghum
Darjee-

ling
Joyride
Passr.

New
Jalpai-

guri
Darjee-

ling
Passr.

Kur-
seong
Darjee-

ling
Pass

TRAIN NAME

Darjee-
ling

Ghum
Joyride
Passr.

Darjee-
ling
New

Jalpai-
guri

Passr.

Darjee-
ling
Kur-

seong
Pass.

Darjee-
ling

Ghum
Joyride
Passr.

Darjee-
ling

Ghum
Joyride
Passr.

Darjee-
ling
Kur-

seong
Pass.

Darjee-
ling

Ghum
Joyride
Passr.

52547 52545 52549 52548 52546 52541 52587 Train Number 52546 52540 52544 52548 52549 52588 52547

FC FC,II FC FC FC FC,II FC,II Class of
accommodation FC FC,II FC,II FC FC FC,II FC

09.00
Km

d New
Jalpaiguri a 16.50

09.28
09.30

8 a
d Siliguri Jn. d

a
16.04
16.02

11.45
11.47 38

a
d Tindharia d

a
13.44
13.42

15.00 13.25
13.35 07.00 57

a
d Kurseong d

a
12.05
11.55 13.10 18.40

17.25 17.03
17.08 14.40 12.00 09.20 15.26

15.31
08.55
09.00 82 a

d Ghum d
a 08.50 09.47

09.42
10.50
10.45 11.30 14.10 16.35

16.30 16.55

18.05 17.50 15.20 12.40 10.00 16.15 09.45 88 a Darjeeling d 08.00 09.15 10.15 10.40 13.20 16.00 16.05

Kalka
Shimla

Exp.

Kalka
Shimla
Shivalik

Exp.

Kalka
Shimla

Mail

Kalka
Shimla

Exp. TRAIN NAME

Shimla
Kalka
Exp.

Shimla
Kalka
Exp.

Shimla
Kalka

Shivalik
Exp.

Shimla
Kalka
Mail

52457 52451 52453 52455 Train Number 52456 52458 52452 52454

FS,II CC FS,II II Class of accommodation II FS,II CC FC,II

Daily Daily Daily Daily Dep.  Days of Operation  Arr. Daily Daily Daily Daily

04.00 05.30 06.00 12.10 Km. d Kalka a 16.10 20.10 22.25 23.20

06.15
06.25

07.27
07.35

08.07
08.15

14.15
14.25 42 a

d Barog d
a

13.40
13.30

17.50
17.40

20.23
20.15

21.10
21.02

06.37
06.39

...

...
08.27
08.29

14.37
14.39 46 a

d Solan d
a

13.14
13.12

17.25
17.23

...

...
20.50
20.48

09.20 10.15 11.05 17.20 96 a Shimla d 10.30 14.25 17.40 18.15

Daily Daily Daily Daily Arr.  Days of Operation  Dep. Daily Daily Daily Daily

HILL STATION TRAINS

KANGRA VALLEY RAILWAY

;

;

;
;

;
;

;

;

KALKA SHIMLA RAILWAY DARJEELING RAILWAY

NILGIRI RAILWAY

94 95

96

97


